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Drink Sensibly




COCKTAILS

Bellini
Traditional or flavored (strawberry, mango and peach)

Aperol Spritz

Aperol and Prosecco topped with soda water

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, cranberry juice, peach schnapps and orange juice

Blue Kama Kazi
Vodka, blue buracao and lime juice sparkled with lemonade

Pina Colada
Bacardi, malibu, pineapple juice and coconut cream

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, gin, bacardi, cointreau, tequila and lime juice
topped with coke

Flavoured Vodka Martini
Lychee, passion and apple

Margarita
Frozen or fraditional; strawberry or mango

Spicy Peach

Vodka, peach and lime juice

Blue Hawaiian
Malibu, blue curacao and pineapple juice, coconut cream

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cointreau and cranberry juice

Mojito

Traditional or flavored (passion, strawberry, mango)

Maxican Sun Set
Blue curacao, bacardi white, orange juice and granedin

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95



MOCKTAILS

Passion Island
Fresh mint, lime and brown sugar with passion juice

Fruit Fantasy
Mixed fruit juices with fresh cream and grenadine

Cupid Strike

Exotic mix of strawberries and lychee

Caribbean Mango

Fresh mango puree with apple juice and mint leaves

Mokito

Fresh mint, lime and brown sugar with ginger beer

Pussyfoot
Orange and pineapple juice with grenadine and lemonade

Jungle Cooler
Orange, pineapple and passion juice with coconut cream

Italian Smooch
Muddled lime and brown sugar with ginger ale and coke

Virgin Colada

Pineapple juice with coconut cream

Peach Bellini
Fresh peach, lime juice mixed with ginger ale

Strawberry Blush

Strawberry with coconut cream

SHOOTERS

Russian Mdfia
Amaretto, baileys, russian vodka

B52

Baileys, kahlua, cointerau

Jagerbomb
Jagermietser, red bull

Baby Guiness

Baileys, kahlua

Slippery Nipple

Sambuca, baileys, grenadine

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Treviso exira dry Pasqua, Veneto, ltaly

Bright colour, the nose is fruity and quite intense,
fresh and balanced on the palate.

Rose exira dry Vino Spumante Lamberti, Veneto, Italy

With its classic pink colour and its refined and lingering perlage.
Spumante rosé has delicate floral notes and a fruity flavour.

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial, Champagne, France
This clean champagne is elegant, harmonious, fresh and supple.

Laurent Perrier Brut Rose, Champagne, France

Elegant with soft bubbles, ripe red fruits such as raspberries and
strawberries and a creamy textured soft finish.

Dom Perignon, Champagne, France
Ripe fruit at first, then fig and strawberry as the wine breathes
and grows revealing guava, violet and vanilla.

125ml Bottle
5.95 2495
5.95 2495
59.95
79.95
180.00



RED WINES

125ml 175ml

Shiraz Ca"di Ponti IGT Terre Siciliane, Italy 450 5.50

Ample ripe, plummy fruit, a touch of bramble and spicy notes.
Palate has juicy black cherry and more plum notes with a hint
of dark chocolate.

Merlot Bellefontaine Pay's Doc, 475 5.75
Languedoc, France

Ripe red berry fruit aromas on the nose which leads through
to arich, plummy palate with earthy notes typical of merlot.

Montepulciano d”Abruzzo Pasqua, Italy 475 575
Characterful red wine with gentle tannins, excellent structure
offers sensations of ripe red fruits as well as spicy hints.

"La Reserve" Cabernet Shiraz Grover Vineyards, 495 595
Bangalore, India

Poweful bouquet of luscious ripe red and black fruits with and
exquisite hint of spice.

Cabernet Sauvignon Bellefontaine Pay's Doc,

Languedoc, France
Ripe blackcurrant and wild berry fruits on the nose with a
hint of grassy herbs.

Malbec Tamari Bodega , Mendoza,Argentina

Beautiful aroma of black cherry, chocolate and spice.
Smooth with ripe black fruits.

Rioja Tempranillo Bodegas Artesa , Spain

Juicy black fruit aromas and hints of sweet spice.Elegant
and gentle tannins.

Pinot Noir Reserva Organic Adobe Emiliana, Chile

With a nose that express aromas of berries, sweet vanilla and soft
floral notes Fruity wine, with velvety texture, medium structure and
an intense finish.

Saint-Emilion Chateau Moulin des Graves,

Bordeaux,France
Mouthfilling, rich wild fruits are kept structured and fight with sweet tannins.

Rich plummy fruit throughout, this is a medium-bodied, food-friendly Bordeaux.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine Condorcet,
Rhone,France

Full of character.The nose,complex and elegant,offers crushed
red berries and spices aromas.full bodied and rich wine with silky
tannins.

*champagne and selection
of wines are subject to availability

Bottle

17.95

18.95

18.95

19.95

18.95

19.95

19.95

20.95

24.94

39.95



WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml
Sauvignon Blanc Brise de France, France 450 5.50
Crisp elegant wine with aroma of zingy citrus and exotic fruit.
Pinot Grigio Principato Cavit Trentino, 475 5.75

Venezie, ltaly
Shows delicate, floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit.
Palate is crisp with citrus characters and a limey and lightly spicy finish.

Chardonnay Brise de France, France 475 5.75
Aroma of white peaches and hazelnuts, elegant fine wine.

Riesling Reserva Emiliana, Bio-Bio Valley,Chile

Of golden yellow colour, with intense fruity aromas of quince

and apple. Blended with complex notes of aromatic herbs such
as clove and a touch of cinnamon. Soft and refreshing with good
acidity and a sweet, long pleasant finish.

Sauvignon Blanc Taringi, Marlborough, New Zealand
Gooseberry and ripe guava on the nose and has a beautifully
fresh crisp palate that is fruity, yet dry on the finish.

Sancerre "La Mangellerie" Cherrier Pere et Fils,
Loire, France

Made from sauvignon blanc grapes, dry, fruity with powerful
floral aromas and lemony impression

Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy Domaine de la Motte,
Burgundy, France

Stylish, rich, deftly-oaked chabilis. A rich, rounded style, this has aromas
of buttered toast yet with classic mineral tones, and fresh lemon on the finish.

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml
Pinot Grigio Blush Principato Cavit Trentino, 495 595
Venezie, ltaly
A refreshing, easy drinking wine with red berry aromas, strawberry
and white peach fruit characters leading to a crisp off-dry finish.
Casal Mendes Rose, Bairrada, Portugal 495 5.95

Refreshing and fruity rosé, bursting with aromas of strawberries
and raspberries soft and fruity with a light spritz.
Touch of sweetness on the finish.

*champagne and selection
of wines are subject to availability

Bottle

17.95

18.95

18.95

20.95

22.95

26.95

35.95

Bottle

19.95

19.95



SPIRITS

GIN

Gordon'’s
Bombay Sapphire
London Gin
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Eristoff
Absolute Blue
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Morgan'’s Spiced
Havana Club 3yr
Havana Club 7yr

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black
Bell’s

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal 18yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue

WHISKIES

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’'s Honey
Jameson

FINE WHISKIES
Hibiki 12yrs
Yamazaki

Royal Salute

All spirits served in 25ml measures or multiples thereof

2.90
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10

2.90
2.90
3.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

2.90
3.10
3.10
3.70
4.10

2.90
2.90
3.70
6.10
14.50

2.90
3.10
3.10

9.50
9.50
12.00



SINGLE MALTS
All Brands

15 yrs

18 yrs

21 yrs

COGNACS
Courvoisier VS
Hennessey VS
Martel VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessey Fine Cognac
Martel VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hine XO
Hennessey XO

LIQUEURS

All Brands
Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Archers Peach
Baileys

Malibu

4.10
4.10
4.90
5.90

3.10
3.10
3.10
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
12.00
12.00
12.00

3.10
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90



APERITIFS

Campari
Port
Dubonet
Sherry
Martini
Pimm’s
Pernod

DRAUGHT

Foster’s
Carlsberg
John Smith’s
Guinness
Cobra

Stella
Kronenbourg
Moretti
Peroni

BOTTLED BEERS

Budweiser

Holsten Pils

Tusker

Corona

Bulmers Cider
Non-Alcoholic Beer

Pint
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.50
4.95

330ml
275ml
500ml
330ml
568ml
330mi

50ml
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

Half
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.40
2.80

3.70
3.70
4.50
3.70
5.00
4.25



OTHER BEVERAGES

Aerated Drinks small 1.90
Aerated Drinks large 3.00
Aerated Drinks bottle 2.00
Tonic/Slimline Tonic Water bottle 1.40
Coke Zero 330ml 2.90
Fresh Lime Soda 3.50
sweet, savoury or masala

Mineral Water Still 330ml 1.90
Mineral Water Still/Sparkling 750ml 3.00
Perrier 330ml 2.60
Juices 2.50
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry or Tomato

J20’s 2.80
Mixer Aerated 1.00
Mixer Non Aerated 1.30
Lassi 3.50
sweet, savoury or mango

Passion Juice small 3.95
Passion Juice large 6.00

Passion Juice jug  20.00




visit our sister restaurant
KEII?ON
& KINGSBL

Bluezenzer café bar restaurant
“Italian with Indian twist *

T
HARRDW
& PINNER

,Z W a_\ MORTHWICK PARK
- b restaurant asw.nnxsnosplms

Play Golf Northwick Park
280 Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3TZ HARROW SCHOOL
t: 020 3226 1195 | f: 020 8864 2922
info@bluezenzer.com
www.bgrestaurant.com

PLAYING FIELDS

Follow us:

0 bluezenzer cafe, bar & restaurant SUDBLIRY HILL

o
& GREENFORD SUDELIRY TOWN
EWEMBLEY
. @bluezenzer

Follow us:

0 blue ginger bar and restaurant

' @blueginger383
@ bgbarrestaurant
@ blueginger383
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