



beverages



COCKTAILS

Bellini	8.95
Traditional or flavored (strawberry, mango and peach)	
Aperol Spritz	8.95
Aperol and Prosecco topped with soda water	
Sex on the Beach	8.95
Vodka, cranberry juice, peach schnapps and orange juice	
Blue Kama Kazi	8.95
Vodka, blue buraçao and lime juice sparkled with lemonade	
Pina Colada	8.95
Bacardi, malibu, pineapple juice and coconut cream	
Long Island Ice Tea	8.95
Vodka, gin, bacardi, cointreau, tequila and lime juice topped with coke	
Flavoured Vodka Martini	8.95
Lychee, passion and apple	
Margarita	8.95
Frozen or traditional; strawberry or mango	
Spicy Peach	8.95
Vodka, peach and lime juice	
Blue Hawaiian	8.95
Malibu, blue curaçao and pineapple juice, coconut cream	
Cosmopolitan	8.95
Vodka, cointreau and cranberry juice	
Mojito	8.95
Traditional or flavored (passion, strawberry, mango)	
Maxican Sun Set	8.95
Blue curaçao, bacardi white, orange juice and granedin	



MOCKTAILS

Passion Island	6.95
Fresh mint, lime and brown sugar with passion juice	
Fruit Fantasy	6.95
Mixed fruit juices with fresh cream and grenadine	
Cupid Strike	6.95
Exotic mix of strawberries and lychee	
Caribbean Mango	6.95
Fresh mango puree with apple juice and mint leaves	
Mokito	6.95
Fresh mint, lime and brown sugar with ginger beer	
Pussyfoot	6.95
Orange and pineapple juice with grenadine and lemonade	
Jungle Cooler	6.95
Orange, pineapple and passion juice with coconut cream	
Italian Smooch	6.95
Muddled lime and brown sugar with ginger ale and coke	
Virgin Colada	6.95
Pineapple juice with coconut cream	
Peach Bellini	6.95
Fresh peach, lime juice mixed with ginger ale	
Strawberry Blush	6.95
Strawberry with coconut cream	

SHOOTERS

Russian Mafia	6.95
Amaretto, baileys, russian vodka	
B52	6.95
Baileys, kahlua, cointerau	
Jagerbomb	6.95
Jagermietser, red bull	
Baby Guiness	6.95
Baileys, kahlua	
Slippery Nipple	6.95
Sambuca, baileys, arenadine	

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Treviso extra dry Pasqua, Veneto, Italy	5.95	24.95
Bright colour, the nose is fruity and quite intense, fresh and balanced on the palate.		
Rose extra dry Vino Spumante Lamberti, Veneto, Italy	5.95	24.95
With its classic pink colour and its refined and lingering perlage. Spumante rosé has delicate floral notes and a fruity flavour.		
Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial, Champagne, France		59.95
This clean champagne is elegant, harmonious, fresh and supple.		
Laurent Perrier Brut Rose, Champagne, France		79.95
Elegant with soft bubbles, ripe red fruits such as raspberries and strawberries and a creamy textured soft finish.		
Dom Perignon, Champagne, France		180.00
Ripe fruit at first, then fig and strawberry as the wine breathes and grows revealing guava, violet and vanilla.		



RED WINES

KLD WINLS	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Shiraz Ca`di Ponti IGT Terre Siciliane, Italy Ample ripe, plummy fruit, a touch of bramble and spicy notes. Palate has juicy black cherry and more plum notes with a hint of dark chocolate.	4.50	5.50	17.95
Merlot Bellefontaine Pay`s Doc, Languedoc, France	4.75	5.75	18.95
Ripe red berry fruit aromas on the nose which leads through to a rich, plummy palate with earthy notes typical of merlot.			
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Pasqua, Italy	4.75	5.75	18.95
Characterful red wine with gentle tannins, excellent structure offers sensations of ripe red fruits as well as spicy hints.			
"La Reserve" Cabernet Shiraz Grover Vineyards, Bangalore, India	4.95	5.95	19.95
Poweful bouquet of luscious ripe red and black fruits with and exquisite hint of spice.			
Cabernet Sauvignon Bellefontaine Pay`s Doc, Languedoc, France			18.95
Ripe blackcurrant and wild berry fruits on the nose with a hint of grassy herbs.			
Malbec Tamari Bodega , Mendoza, Argentina			19.95
Beautiful aroma of black cherry, chocolate and spice. Smooth with ripe black fruits.			
Rioja Tempranillo Bodegas Artesa , Spain			19.95
Juicy black fruit aromas and hints of sweet spice. Elegant and gentle tannins.			
Pinot Noir Reserva Organic Adobe Emiliana, Chile			20.95
With a nose that express aromas of berries, sweet vanilla and soft floral notes Fruity wine, with velvety texture, medium structure and an intense finish.			
Saint-Emilion Chateau Moulin des Graves, Bordeaux,France			24.94
Mouthfilling, rich wild fruits are kept structured and tight with sweet Rich plummy fruit throughout, this is a medium-bodied, food-friendly			
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine Condorcet, Rhone,France			39.95
Full of character. The nose, complex and elegant, offers crushed red berries and spices aromas. full bodied and rich wine with silky tannins.			

tannins.



WHITE WINES			
	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc Brise de France, France	4.50	5.50	17.95
Crisp elegant wine with aroma of zingy citrus and exotic fruit.			
Pinot Grigio Principato Cavit Trentino, Venezie, Italy	4.75	5.75	18.95
Shows delicate, floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit. Palate is crisp with citrus characters and a limey and lightly spicy fir	nish.		
Chardonnay Brise de France, France	4.75	5.75	18.95
Aroma of white peaches and hazelnuts, elegant fine wine.			
Riesling Reserva Emiliana, Bio-Bio Valley,Chile			20.95
Of golden yellow colour, with intense fruity aromas of quince and apple. Blended with complex notes of aromatic herbs such as clove and a touch of cinnamon. Soft and refreshing with good acidity and a sweet, long pleasant finish.			
Sauvignon Blanc Taringi, Marlborough, New Zealan	d		22.95
Gooseberry and ripe guava on the nose and has a beautifully fresh crisp palate that is fruity, yet dry on the finish.			
Sancerre "La Mangellerie" Cherrier Pere et Fils, Loire, France			26.95
Made from sauvignon blanc grapes, dry, fruity with powerful floral aromas and lemony impression			
Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy Domaine de la Motte, Burgundy, France			35.95
Stylish, rich, deftly-oaked chablis. A rich, rounded style, this has aron of buttered toast yet with classic mineral tones, and fresh lemon on			
ROSÉ WINES			
	125ml	175ml	ROLLIE

ROSÉ WINES	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Blush Principato Cavit Trentino, Venezie, Italy	4.95	5.95	19.95
A refreshing, easy drinking wine with red berry aromas, strawberry and white peach fruit characters leading to a crisp off-dry finish.			
Casal Mendes Rose, Bairrada, Portugal	4.95	5.95	19.95
Refreshing and fruity rosé, bursting with aromas of strawberries and raspberries soft and fruity with a light spritz. Touch of sweetness on the finish.			

SPIRITS

Gordon's	2.90
Bombay Sapphire	3.10
London Gin	3.10
Tanqueray	3.10
Hendrick's	3.10

VODKA

Smirnoff Red	2.90
Eristoff	2.90
Absolute Blue	3.10
Grey Goose	4.10
Belvedere	4.10
Ciroc	4.10

RUM

Bacardi	2.90
Captain Morgan	3.10
Morgan's Spiced	3.10
Havana Club 3yr	3.70
Havana Club 7yr	4.10

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black	2.90
Bell's	2.90
Chivas Regal	3.70
Chivas Regal 18yrs	6.10
Johnnie Walker Blue	14.50

WHISKIES

Jack Daniel's	2.90
Jack Daniel's Honey	3.10
Jameson	3.10

FINE WHISKIES

Hibiki 12yrs	9.50
Yamazaki	9.50
Roval Salute	12.00

SINGLE MALTS

15 yrs 4.10 18 yrs 4.90	All Brands	4.10
18 yrs 4.90	15 yrs	4.10
	18 yrs	4.90
21 yrs 5.90	21 yrs	5.90

COGNACS

Courvoisier VS	3.10	
Hennessey VS	3.10	
Martel VS	3.10	
Courvoisier VSOP	4.90	
Hennessey Fine Cognac	4.90	
Martel VSOP	4.90	
Remy Martin VSOP	4.90	
Courvoisier XO	12.00	
Hine XO	12.00	
Hennessey XO	12.00	

LIQUEURS

All Brands	3.10
Amaretto	2.90
Southern Comfort	2.90
Archers Peach	2.90
Baileys	2.90
Malibu	2.90



APERITIFS

	50ml
Campari	4.10
Port	4.10
Dubonet	4.10
Sherry	4.10
Martini	4.10
Pimm's	4.10
Pernod	4.10

DRAUGHT

	Pint	Half
Foster's	3.50	2.00
Carlsberg	3.50	2.00
John Smith's	3.50	2.00
Guinness	3.90	2.10
Cobra	3.90	2.10
Stella	3.90	2.10
Kronenbourg	3.90	2.10
Moretti	4.50	2.40
Peroni	4.95	2.80

BOTTLED BEERS

Budweiser	330ml 3.70
Holsten Pils	275ml 3.70
Tusker	500ml 4.50
Corona	330ml 3.70
Bulmers Cider	568ml 5.00
Non-Alcoholic Beer	330ml 4.25

OTHER BEVERAGES

Aerated Drinks	small	1.90
Aerated Drinks	large	3.00
Aerated Drinks	bottle	2.00
Tonic/Slimline Tonic Water	bottle	1.40
Coke Zero	330ml	2.90
Fresh Lime Soda		3.50
sweet, savoury or masala		
Mineral Water Still	330ml	1.90
Mineral Water Still/Sparkling	750ml	3.00
Perrier	330ml	2.60
Juices		2.50
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry or Tomato		
J2O's		2.80
Mixer Aerated		1.00
Mixer Non Aerated		1.30
Lassi		3.50
sweet, savoury or mango		
Passion Juice	small	3.95
Passion Juice	large	6.00
Passion Juice	jug	20.00



visit our sister restaurant

Bluezenzer café bar restaurant "Italian with Indian twist "



Play Golf Northwick Park
280 Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3TZ
t: 020 3226 1195 | f: 020 8864 2922
info@bluezenzer.com
www.bgrestaurant.com

Follow us:

f bluezenzer cafe, bar & restaurant

@ @bluezenzer



Follow us:







